
SN# Original Part#
RESELLER part 

number
Description Price

1 J8177B J8177B(-)C SFP 1000Base-T price enquiry

2 J4858A J4858A(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

3 J4859A J4859A(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

4 J4860A J4860A(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

5 J4858B J4858B(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

6 J4859B J4859B(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

7 J4860B J4860B(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

8 J4858C J4858C(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

9 J4859C J4859C(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

10 J4860C J4860C(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

11 J9142B J9142B(-)C 1000Base BX-D BIDI SFP price enquiry

12 J9143B J9143B(-)C 1000Base BX-U BIDI SFP price enquiry

13 J9099B J9099B(-)C
100Base BX-D BIDI SFP 

SGMII
price enquiry

14 J9100B J9100B (-)C
100Base BX-U BIDI SFP 

SGMII
price enquiry

15

A7475A, 

A7476A, 

...A7482A

A7475A, A7476A, 

...A7482A(-)C

1000Base CWDM SFP 

DOM
price enquiry

16 J9150A J9150A(-)C
SFP SR MMF, 850nm, 

300m
price enquiry

17 J9151A J9151A(-)C SFP LR SMF,1310nm,10km price enquiry

HP ProCurve

1000Base SFP

SFP BIDI

CWDM GBIC/SFP

10GBASE SFP+

100Base SFP



18 J9054B J9054B(-)C
100BASE-FX SGMII SFP, 

1310nm, 2km
price enquiry

19 J8436A J8436A(-)C X2 SR MMF, 850nm, 300m price enquiry

20 J8437A J8437A(-)C X2 LR SMF, 1310nm, 10km price enquiry

21 J8438A J8438A(-)C X2 ER SMF, 1550nm, 40km price enquiry

22 J8175A J8175A (-)C
XENPAK SR MMF, 850nm, 

300m
price enquiry

23 J8173A J8173A(-)C
XENPAK LR SMF, 1310nm, 

10km
price enquiry

24 J8176A J8176A (-)C
XENPAK ER SMF, 1550nm, 

40km
price enquiry

26 JD118B JD118B(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

26 JD119B JD119B(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

27 JD109A JD109A(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

28 JD117B JD117B(-)C
XFP 850nm, MMF, 300m, 

DDM
price enquiry

29 JD108B JD108B(-)C
XFP 1310nm, SMF, 10km, 

DDM
price enquiry

30 JD121A JD121A(-)C
XFP 1550nm, SMF, 40km, 

DDM
price enquiry

31 JD107A JD107A(-)C
XFP 1550nm, SMF, 80km, 

DDM
price enquiry

10GBASE X2 

10GBASE XENPAK

1000Base SFP

10GBASE XFP

All items are sold with three year replacement warranty.
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